Gilltig ab 1. Juli 2022

o Burgerbusfahrplan

Blirgerbus Schalksmiuhle

Linie 4 Rathauscenter - Striicken - Rathauscenter
Mo. - Fr. Di., Do. Sa.

+ Rathauscenter 8:15 9:35 11:10 12:34|14:00 15:42( 8:50 10:15
t Netto | 9:36 11:11 12:35[14:01 15:43| 8:51 10:16
. Mesenholler 8:17 9:37 11:12 12:37(14:03 15:45| 8:53 10:18
L Lauenscheider Ohl | 8:18 9:38 11:13 12:38|14:04 15:46| 8:54 10:19
L Striicken Mitte 8:19 9:39 11:14 12:39(14:05 15:47| 8:55 10:20
L Striicken Wendestell{ 8:21 9:41 11:16 12:41|14:07 15:49| 8:57 10:22
- Striicken FulRweg 8:23 9:43 11:18 12:43(14:09 15:51| 8:59 10:24

Striicken 8:24 9:44 11:19 12:44(14:10 15:52( 9:00 10:25
t Lauenscheider Ohl | 8:25 9:45 11:20 12:45|14:11 15:53| 9:01 10:26
. Mesenholler 8:26 9:46 11:21 12:46(14:12 15:54| 9:02 10:27
- Netto 8:27 9:47 11:22 12:47(14:13 15:55| 9:03 10:28
t Rathauscenter 8:29 9:49 11:24 12:48(14:14 15:56| 9:04 10:29
L Rathauspl. Bussteig | 8:32 9:52 11:29 12:49(14:18 16:00| 9:07 10:32




	Fahrplan 2022_ALF
	Linie 1_2022
	Linie 2_2022
	Linie 2_ALF_2023
	Linie 3_2022
	Linie 4_2022
	Linie 5_2022
	Linie 5_ALF_2023
	ALF

